
NB League 2025

June 28, 2025

Odds are Against U 5 Man Scramble Leaderboard

Gross 5 Person Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Jeremy Galvin + Kevin Stray + Kody Carlson + Nathan Vickers + Phil Erickson 53 $1,000.00
-- Brook Walker + Cohen Vickers + Max Nordstrom + Skyler Cutsforth + Uno Nevarez 55
-- Dane Whitehead + Jason King + John Dudley + Nolan Harron + TJ Swedelius 56
2 Jeremy Amundson + Lucas Horrobin + Robert Tercero + Tim Shelley + Todd Melnick 58 $500.00
-- Andrew Oliver + Emmett Swank + Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson + Matt Kupka 59
-- Brett Armstrong + Diskin Young + Kaleb Craig + Karl Schoessler + Steve Chapman 59
-- Dave Guida + Fred Weisenburger + John Kupka + Marc Walker + Mike Hilgert 59
-- Erik Tuttle + Jacob Reed + Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers + Kevin Chambers 60
T3 Conrad Brown + Dane Ireland + Kylee Vanderark + Michael Hoagland + Paul Hoagland 60
-- Brett Kestenbaum + Jerry Spraggins + Khang Nguyen + Kyle Sanderson + Trevor Rub... 60
T3 Blake Compton + Matt Stadelman + Nick Nguyen + Thanh Le + Zdzislaw Chala 60
-- David Unruh + Jeff Probst + Joe Treat + Todd Hart + Trevor Brown 61
T5 Greg Nelson + Jeff Weeks + Michael Clarke + Ozzie Mora + Steve Gregory 61
T5 BJ Hickok + Doug Ray + Hunter Newlin + Kevin Erickson + Rob Hopson 61
-- Heather Antonson + Jacob Greenberg + Jeff Smith + Kelli Christie + Lucas Christie 62
T7 Chris Neuman + Geoffrey Rocker + Jose Rodriguez + Kyle Taylor + Rich Darling 64
T7 Dustin Skrumbellos + Hank Allsop + Josh Allsop + Louie Perez + Michael Johnson 64
-- Jacqueline Lind + Jason Lind + Jeff Shelman + Malinda Shelman + Ron Goodman 69
-- Brandon Bates + Jason Berry + John Carlo + Justin Esstin + Stephen Hutchinson 71
-- Brenda Chambers + Jenna Chambers + Julie Bennett + Julie Tuttle + Kim Covell 72

Total Purse Allocated: $1,500.00

To Par
Gross
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NB League 2025

June 28, 2025

Odds are Against U 5 Man Scramble Leaderboard

Net 5 Person Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

-- Jeremy Galvin + Kevin Stray + Kody Carlson + Nathan Vickers + Phil Erickson 51
T1 Dane Whitehead + Jason King + John Dudley + Nolan Harron + TJ Swedelius 52 $780.00
T1 Erik Tuttle + Jacob Reed + Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers + Kevin Chambers 52 $780.00
T1 Brook Walker + Cohen Vickers + Max Nordstrom + Skyler Cutsforth + Uno Nevarez 52 $780.00
T4 Brett Armstrong + Diskin Young + Kaleb Craig + Karl Schoessler + Steve Chapman 53 $450.00
T4 Dave Guida + Fred Weisenburger + John Kupka + Marc Walker + Mike Hilgert 53 $450.00
T6 David Unruh + Jeff Probst + Joe Treat + Todd Hart + Trevor Brown 54 $100.00
T6 Andrew Oliver + Emmett Swank + Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson + Matt Kupka 54 $100.00
T6 Brett Kestenbaum + Jerry Spraggins + Khang Nguyen + Kyle Sanderson + Trevor Rub... 54 $100.00
-- Greg Nelson + Jeff Weeks + Michael Clarke + Ozzie Mora + Steve Gregory 55
9 Heather Antonson + Jacob Greenberg + Jeff Smith + Kelli Christie + Lucas Christie 55
-- Blake Compton + Matt Stadelman + Nick Nguyen + Thanh Le + Zdzislaw Chala 55
-- Conrad Brown + Dane Ireland + Kylee Vanderark + Michael Hoagland + Paul Hoagland 56
-- Jeremy Amundson + Lucas Horrobin + Robert Tercero + Tim Shelley + Todd Melnick 57
-- BJ Hickok + Doug Ray + Hunter Newlin + Kevin Erickson + Rob Hopson 57
10 Brenda Chambers + Jenna Chambers + Julie Bennett + Julie Tuttle + Kim Covell 58
-- Chris Neuman + Geoffrey Rocker + Jose Rodriguez + Kyle Taylor + Rich Darling 59
11 Jacqueline Lind + Jason Lind + Jeff Shelman + Malinda Shelman + Ron Goodman 63
-- Dustin Skrumbellos + Hank Allsop + Josh Allsop + Louie Perez + Michael Johnson 64
12 Brandon Bates + Jason Berry + John Carlo + Justin Esstin + Stephen Hutchinson 71

Total Purse Allocated: $3,540.00
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Net
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NB League 2025

June 28, 2025

Odds are Against U 5 Man Scramble Leaderboard

Gross Skins - Skins

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Brandon Bates + Jason Berry + John Carlo + Justin Esstin + Stephen Hutchinson 1 $450.00 Eagle on 12
Jeremy Galvin + Kevin Stray + Kody Carlson + Nathan Vickers + Phil Erickson 1 $450.00 Eagle on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $900.00
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NB League 2025

June 28, 2025

Odds are Against U 5 Man Scramble Leaderboard

Team KP #8

Pos. Team Details

None David Unruh + Jeff Probst + Joe Treat + Todd Hart + Trevor Brown 4'2"

Individual KP #14

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Jose Rodriguez $212.00 3'2"
2 Jeremy Galvin $127.00 4'10"
3 Ron Goodman $85.00 5'7"

Total Purse Allocated: $424.00

Eagle Pot

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Jeremy Galvin + Kevin Stray + Kody Carlson + Nathan Vickers + Phil Erickson $135.00 #4, #17 & #18
None Brandon Bates + Jason Berry + John Carlo + Justin Esstin + Stephen Hutchinson $45.00 #12
None Brett Kestenbaum + Jerry Spraggins + Khang Nguyen + Kyle Sanderson + Trevor Rub... $45.00 #17
None BJ Hickok + Doug Ray + Hunter Newlin + Kevin Erickson + Rob Hopson $45.00 #4
None Brook Walker + Cohen Vickers + Max Nordstrom + Skyler Cutsforth + Uno Nevarez $45.00 #4
None Chris Neuman + Geoffrey Rocker + Jose Rodriguez + Kyle Taylor + Rich Darling $45.00 #4
None Heather Antonson + Jacob Greenberg + Jeff Smith + Kelli Christie + Lucas Christie $45.00 #4
None Jeremy Amundson + Lucas Horrobin + Robert Tercero + Tim Shelley + Todd Melnick $45.00 #4

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00

Participation Points

Foursome Points

Greg Nelson + Ozzie Mora + Michael Clarke + Jeff Weeks + Steve Gregory 500.00
Todd Hart + Jeff Probst + Joe Treat + Trevor Brown + David Unruh 500.00
Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson + Emmett Swank + Matt Kupka + Andrew Oliver 500.00
Kaleb Craig + Diskin Young + Brett Armstrong + Karl Schoessler + Steve Chapman 500.00
Jason Lind + Jacqueline Lind + Jeff Shelman + Malinda Shelman + Ron Goodman 500.00
Nolan Harron + John Dudley + Dane Whitehead + Jason King + TJ Swedelius 500.00
Chris Neuman + Kyle Taylor + Rich Darling + Geoffrey Rocker + Jose Rodriguez 500.00
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NB League 2025

June 28, 2025

Odds are Against U 5 Man Scramble Leaderboard

Justin Jesstin + Jason Berry + John Carlo Bussani + Stephen Hutchinson + Brandon Bates 500.00
Jordan Chambers + Kevin Chambers + Jeff Covell + Jacob Reed + Erik Tuttle 500.00
Julie Tuttle + Jenna Chambers + Brenda Chambers + Kim Covell + Julie Bennett 500.00
Jeff Smith + Heather Antonson + Lucas Christie + Kelli Christie + Jacob Greenberg 500.00
Paul Hoagland + Michael Hoagland + Conrad Brown + Dane Ireland + Kylee Vanderark 500.00
Todd Melnick + Tim Shelley + Robert Tercero + Lucas Horrobin + Jeremy Amundson 500.00
Jerry Spraggins + Kyle Sanderson + Trevor Rubright + Khang Nguyen + Brett Kestenbaum 500.00
Louie Perez + Michael Johnson + Josh Allsop + Hank Allsop + Dustin Skrumbellos 500.00
Matt Stadelman + Thanh Le + Zdzislaw Chala + Nick Nguyen + Blake Compton 500.00
Max Nordstrom + Uno Nevarez + Brook Walker + Skyler Cutsforth + Cohen Vickers 500.00
Nathan Vickers + Kevin Stray + Kody Carlson + Phil Erickson + Jeremy Galvin 500.00
Hunter Newlin + Kevin Erickson + Doug Ray + BJ Hickok + Rob Hopson 500.00
John Kupka + Dave Guida + Mike Hilgert + Fred Weisenburger + Marc Walker 500.00

Total Points Allocated: 10000.00


